
Prices listed are per person. Minimum guest counts required based on venue and day of week. All events require a $1,500 
non-refundable deposit to reserve your date.

CELEBRATIONS PACKAGE

2024 SUNDAY-FRIDAY
 $225

2024 SATURDAY
$240

2025
Please Inquire

Set-Up
This package includes site rental and set-up for your event 
including all dining & cocktail tables, linens, chairs, 
glassware, silverware, and china.

Meal Service
Customized buffet including one salad, two proteins, & 
two sides. Additional buffet options, stationary & passed 
appetizers, meal enhancements, and desserts available.

Refreshments
Assortment of hot teas, regular & decaf coffee, ice water, iced tea.

Valet Service
Valet for all guests is included.

Personal Service
Dedicated Event Captain as your Calamigos Ranch on-site 
point-of-contact for the duration of your event as well as 
your waitstaff team and Venue Steward. Cake cutting 
service included.

All prices are subject to change without notice. Prices do not include 22% service charge, 4% sustainability fee and current sales tax.

Location Minimums:

The Birchwood Room

SUNDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY

The Redwood Room

The Oak Room

The Pavilion at North Point

85

100

125

150

100

135

150

175


